Manage your alarms at the source
The T20 Alarms Terminal allows you to manage alarms without
needing to return to the control room.
Features and benefits:
•	 Contemporary and intuitive user interface, with a 3.5” color
screen and large back-lit keys
•	 IP66 rated environmental protection, and IK08 rated
impact protection ensures you will be deploying a high

o For further cable specifications please refer to the Gallagher  Security System
   Technical Reference Manual
T20 at Order codes
T-Series Alarms Terminals
C300464 T20 Alarms Terminal, White
C300463 T20 Alarms Terminal, Black
T-Series Dress Plates
C300323 T20 Dress Plate, Black, Pk 5
T-Series Bezels
C300292 T20 Bezel, Black, Pk 5
C300293 T20 Bezel, White, Pk 5
C300294 T20 Bezel, Silver, Pk 5
C300295 T20 Bezel, Gold, Pk 5
T-Series Spacers
C300306 T20 Spacer, Black, Pk 5
C300307 T20 Spacer, White, Pk 5
C300312 T20 Protective Cover Spacer
T-Series Protective Covers
C300272 T20 Protective Cover
T20 Protective cover
Dimensions (H X W X D)
193mm x 123mm x 32mm
©2013 Gallagher Group Ltd. Gallagher is an ISO 9001:2008 certified supplier. All rights reserved. The products described in this document are subject to continuous development